Modified List of Stakeholders- Leo Duct Engineers and Consultants Limited

Annexure 1

Financial Stakeholders

S1 No Stakeholder Claims Claims Secured/
— Financial | received admitted Unsecured
Creditors (INR) (INR)
FC-1 Canara Bank | 76,49,38,939 | 76,45,05,009 | Secured
FC-2 E‘[ISFC Bank 1,44,52,650 18,00,000 | Unsecured
FC-3 Daiyan 66,37,842 66,37,842 | Unsecured
Ahmed
Azmi
FC-4 Wagqar 20,00,105 20,00,105 Unsecured
Daiyan
Azmi
FC-5 Hi-Chem 1,00,00,000 1,00,00,000 | Unsecured
Engineering
(I) Pvt Ltd
FC-6 Israr Ahmed / 27,52,893 27,52,893 | Unsecured
Ansar Ahmed
Total 80,07,82,429 | 78,76,95,849




